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2556' GLM

4303' GLM

5798' GLM

7103' GLM

7967' GLM

8012' XN
8045' XOVER
8767' GLM
8840' PKR
8852' XD
8886' X
9009' PKR
9030' XN
9033' TAIL
9157' PBTD

8889' WSO

5.000" 18# LINER
8062'-9171'
Perfed: 8895'-8947', 
8961'-9000', 
WSO:9010', 9020'-
9118', 9132'-9165'

MARKER ZONES:
TOP MP @ 8563'
TOP S1 @ 8843'
TOP S4 @ 8897'
TOP S8 @ 9015' 

Aliso Canyon
Standard Sesnon 14

June 5, 2012
2553 PSI

74.22 BCF
2382 PSI
980 PSI
2 Days

187 Deg F
None Observed

100 FPM
9157 Ft. [pbtd]

9145 Ft.
12 Ft.

J. Balli
Greg M.

Well Analysis Corp.

TEMPERATURE SURVEY

FIELD  NAM E
W ELL NA ME
SURVEY D A T E
FIELD  PRESS URE
FIELD  INVENT ORY
T UBI NG  PRES SURE
CA S ING  PRES S URE
N UM B ER  O F  D A YS  S H UT  IN

B O T T O M  T EM P E R A T UR E

F ILL O VE R  B O T T O M  P ER F .

L OG G ING  ENG I NEER
W IT NES SED  BY

FLUI D LEVEL
LOGGING  SPEED
T O T A L D EP T H  ( P B T D )

T O T A L D EP T H  LO G G ED  ( P U)
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